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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 13 Boys, 50m Backstroke F - 2009 and younger
05.3.2017 - 10:27 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 25.77 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 26.80 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 28.21 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.37 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 32.06 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MIHAEL, Petreski 09 PK Vardar 49.78 88
2. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta 58.61 54
3. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 PK Delfin-Skopje 1:00.41 49
4. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PK Orion 1:01.47 47
5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta 1:01.68 46
6. DECKOV, Nikolaj 09 PK Karpos 1:12.92 28

DSQ DIMOVSKI, Mateo 09 SC Beta

Event 13 Boys, 50m Backstroke E - 2008
05.3.2017 - 10:27 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 25.77 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 26.80 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 28.21 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.37 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 32.06 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 SC Beta 46.15 111
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 SC Beta 46.69 107
3. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 49.38 91
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 PK Vardar 49.92 88
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PK Orion 51.92 78
6. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 SC Beta 52.17 77
7. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 PK Orion 54.76 66
8. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 PK Orion 1:04.24 41

DSQ ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar
DSQ TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 PK Delfin-Skopje
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 13, Men, 50m Backstroke

Event 13 Boys, 50m Backstroke D - 2007
05.3.2017 - 10:27 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 25.77 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 26.80 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 28.21 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.37 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 32.06 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta 45.55 116
2. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 SC Beta 49.21 92
3. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 50.72 84
4. MOJSOSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 51.39 80
5. PARGOV, Luka 07 PK Orion 57.60 57
6. STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PK Orion 59.40 52

DSQ BUDIMA, Arion 07 SC Step Prishtina
DSQ VLADIMIROVSKI, Vladimir 07 PK Karpos
DSQ DROBOV, Daniel 07 PK Karpos

Event 13 Boys, 50m Backstroke C - 2005-2006
05.3.2017 - 10:27 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 25.77 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 26.80 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 28.21 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.37 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 32.06 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC Beta 38.61 190
2. VELKOV, Mihail 06 SC Beta 44.54 124
3. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 PK Vardar 52.81 74
4. REXHEPI, Benet 05 SC Step Prishtina 54.02 69
5. MANOV, Mane 05 PK Centar 59.33 52

DSQ BEKIRI, Ervin 06 PK Karpos
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 13, Men, 50m Backstroke

Event 13 Boys, 50m Backstroke B - 2003-2004
05.3.2017 - 10:27 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 25.77 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 26.80 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 28.21 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.37 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 SC Beta 34.26 272
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 SC Beta 35.03 255
3. GALIK, Bobi 03 PK Orion 37.04 215
4. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 39.98 171
5. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 PK Orion 43.65 131
6. DALIPI, Prijar 03 SC Step Prishtina 45.58 115
7. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SC Step Prishtina 47.73 100
8. KOSTOSKI, Gabriel 03 PK Struga 48.64 95

Event 13 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
05.3.2017 - 10:27 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 25.77 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD Windsor (CAN) 10.12.2016
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 26.80 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 28.21 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 29.37 CEPISEVSKI, G. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 32.06 SIMONOVSKI, A. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 SC Beta 27.75 513
2. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 PK Orion 28.27 485
3. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 SC Beta 30.75 377
4. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 SC Beta 31.50 350
5. DIMOVSKI, Ivo Jovan 03 SC Beta 34.26 272
6. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 SC Beta 35.03 255
7. GALIK, Bobi 03 PK Orion 37.04 215
8. KOSKOSKI, Marko 02 PK Struga 37.36 210
9. DISSHOVSKI, Matej 02 PK Delfin-Skopje 37.49 208

10. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SC Beta 38.61 190
11. ZEKA, Aron 04 SC Step Prishtina 39.98 171
12. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 PK Orion 43.65 131
13. VELKOV, Mihail 06 SC Beta 44.54 124
14. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 SC Beta 45.55 116
15. DALIPI, Prijar 03 SC Step Prishtina 45.58 115
16. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 SC Beta 46.15 111
17. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 SC Beta 46.69 107
18. KASTRIOTI, Hektor 04 SC Step Prishtina 47.73 100
19. KOSTOSKI, Gabriel 03 PK Struga 48.64 95
20. KUJONDJIK, Maksim 07 SC Beta 49.21 92
21. KRYEZIU, Shpat 08 SC Step Prishtina 49.38 91
22. MIHAEL, Petreski 09 PK Vardar 49.78 88
23. CEKOV, Petar 08 PK Vardar 49.92 88
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 13, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

24. ZEKA, Lir 07 SC Step Prishtina 50.72 84
25. MOJSOSKI, Nikola 07 PK Vardar 51.39 80
26. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 PK Orion 51.92 78
27. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 SC Beta 52.17 77
28. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 PK Vardar 52.81 74
29. REXHEPI, Benet 05 SC Step Prishtina 54.02 69
30. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 PK Orion 54.76 66
31. PARGOV, Luka 07 PK Orion 57.60 57
32. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 SC Beta 58.61 54
33. MANOV, Mane 05 PK Centar 59.33 52
34. STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 PK Orion 59.40 52
35. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 PK Delfin-Skopje 1:00.41 49
36. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 PK Orion 1:01.47 47
37. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta 1:01.68 46
38. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 PK Orion 1:04.24 41
39. DECKOV, Nikolaj 09 PK Karpos 1:12.92 28

DSQ DIMOVSKI, Mateo 09 SC Beta
DSQ BUDIMA, Arion 07 SC Step Prishtina
DSQ ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar
DSQ VLADIMIROVSKI, Vladimir 07 PK Karpos
DSQ BEKIRI, Ervin 06 PK Karpos
DSQ DROBOV, Daniel 07 PK Karpos
DSQ TRIMCESKI, Alek 08 PK Delfin-Skopje
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